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Alamance 5 Davenport Marvin & Joyce 336-553-2304 Greensboro Art Winstead awinstead@dmj.com

Albemarle 1 $5,100 Durham Lewis CPA, PLCC 910-997-3195 Lumberton  Durham Lewis  dlewis@durhamlewiscpa.com

Alexander Co 1 $3,500 May & Place 919-496-3041 Louisburg  Scott May scott@mayandplace.com 

Andrews 1 $8,000 Vance CPA LLC 706-442-3084 Dalton, GA Ben Vance ben@vancecpa.com

Angier 1 $2,000 per qtr. Thompson, Price, Scott, Adams & Co 910-799-4872 Wilmington Trey Profio tprofio@tpsacpas.com

Asheboro 1 $5,100 Durham Lewis CPA, PLCC 910-997-3195 Rockingham Durham Lewis  dlewis@durhamlewiscpa.com

Asheville 9 $15,750 Edwards Falls & Renegar 336-765-8327 Winston-Salem  Keith Falls kfalls@efrcpa.com

Beaufort Co 6 $12,200 May & Place 919-496-3041 Louisburg  Scott May scott@mayandplace.com

Belmont 1 $12,500 McCannon, Rogers, Driscoll & Assoc. 704-867-0264 Gastonia Trey Albright talbright@mrdacpa.com

Belville 2 $5,000 Durham Lewis CPA, PLCC 910-997-3195 Rockingham Durham Lewis  dlewis@durhamlewiscpa.com

Bertie Co 1 $6,000 Barrow, Parris & Davenport, P.A. 252-522-5200 Kinston Jay Parris jparris@bpdcpa.com

Bessemer City 1 $6,000 Eddie Carrick, CPA, PC 336-249-2545 Lexington Eddie Carrick eddie@eddiecarrickcpa.com 

Black Mountain 1 $7,685 Gould Killian CPA Group 828-258-0363 Asheville Dan Mullinix dmullinix@gk-cpa.com

Blowing Rock 1 $6,500 Combs Tennant & Carpenter 828-264-6700 Boone  Jason Carpenter     billy@ctccpa.com

Boiling Spring Lks 1 $3,400 Goodson & Taylor 910-392-4650 Wilmington Kemmy Goodson kemmy@gtcpafirm.com

Boone 1 Combs, Tennant & Carpenter 828-264-6700 Boone  Jason Carpenter     Jason@ctccpa.com

Brevard 2 Carland & Andersen 828-884-2021 Brevard Terry Andersen terry@carlandcpa.com

Brunswick Co 1 $12,000 Berry Padgett & Chandler 910-754-4351 Shallotte Mike Chandler michandler@atmc.net

Brunswick, Town 2 $2,500 Wade Greene, CPA 910-207-6564 Whiteville  Wade Greene wgreene@greenecocpa.com

Bryson City 1 Burelson & Earley  828-251-2846 Candler Robin Earley rearley@burlesonearley.com

Bunn 1 May & Place 919-496-3041 Louisburg  Scott May          scott@mayandplace.com

Burnsville 1 $5,750 Sharon Gillespie, CPA 828-520-1373 Spruce Pine Sharon Gillespie sharon_gillespie@bellsouth.net

Calabash 1 $5,750 S Preston Douglas & Assoc 910-642-6692 Whiteville  Matt McLean mmclean@spdouglas.com

Camden Co 2 $1,900 per qtr. Moss & Associates 800-894-9634 Chesapeake, VA  Abby Foster abby@mossandassociatespc.com

Canton 1 Robin Black, CPA 828-492-0599 Canton Robin Black RBlack4CPA@gmail.com

Carteret Co 6 $12,000 May & Place 919-496-3041 Louisburg  Scott May scott@mayandplace.com

Caswell Co 4 $8,600 Rouse Rouse Penn & Rouse 336-627-1323 Eden Judy Rouse judyrouse@rrrg.info

Catawba Co 12 $14,500 May & Place 919-496-3041 Louisburg  Scott May scott@mayandplace.com

Chatham Co 4 $8,500 May & Place 919-496-3041 Louisburg  Scott May scott@mayandplace.com

Cherryville 1 $6,200 LY / $7,000 Budget TY McCannon Rogers Driscoll & Assoc 704-867-0264 Gastonia Karen Walker kwalker@mrdacpa.com

Chowan Co 1 $6,550 May & Place 919-496-3041 Louisburg  Scott May scott@mayandplace.com

Clay Co 1 $6,900 Turner & Company 828-837-8188 Murphy Kaseson Hooper, Holly Turner kaseson@myturnercpa.com

Clinton 1 $5,150 Thompson, Price, Scott, Adams & Co 910-862-8129 Elizabethtown  Bryon Scott bryonscott@tpsacpas.com

Columbus 1 $4,500 Carland & Andersen 828-884-2021 Brevard Terry Andersen terry@carlandcpa.com

Concord 7 $18,875 Potter & Co 704-786-8189 Concord Dan Morrow dmorrow@gotopotter.com

Cramerton 2 McCannon Rogers Driscoll & Assoc 704-867-0264 Gastonia Randy Boyd rboyd@mrdacpa.com

Craven Co 5 $9,500 May & Place 919-496-3041 Louisburg  Scott May scott@mayandplace.com

Cumberland Co 9 $17,000 May & Place 919-496-3041 Louisburg Scott May scott@mayandplace.com

Currituck Co 3 $7,500 Moss & Associates 800-864-9634 Chesapeake, VA Amy Butala amy@mossandassociatespc.com

Dare Co 5 $12,000 May & Place 919-496-3041 Louisburg  Scott May scott@mayandplace.com

Davidson County 1 $5,000 Turlington and Company 336-249-6856 Lexington Marcia Henriksen MHenriksen@TurlingtonandCompany.com

Dobson 1 $6,110 Gibson & Co. 336-760-8910 Winston-Salem Monty Pendry monty@gibcocpa.com

Dunn 2 $9,500 Alton R. Gower, Jr., CPA 910-892-6001 Dunn Hope Tyndall htyndall@argcpa.com

Durham Co 9 $14,000 Dean Dorton 919-782-9265 Durham Josh Anderson janderson@deandorton.com
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Eden 1 $8,400 Rouse Rouse Rouse & Gardner 336-627-1323 Eden Judy Rouse judyrouse@rrrg.info

Edgecombe Co 5 $10,750 Flowers Stanley & Redman 252-823-3125 Tarboro  Eric Harrell eric@tarborocpa.com

Elizabethtown 1 $4,500 Thompson, Price, Scott, Adams & Co 910-862-8129 Elizabethtown  Bryon Scott bryonscott@tpsacpas.com

Fairmont 1 S. Preston Douglas & Assoc 910-739-7523 Lumberton John Masters jmasters@spdouglas.com

Fletcher 1 $9,300 Goldsmith Molis & Gray 828-771-5021 Asheville Terryjean Moody TMoody@gmg-cpa.com

Forest City 1 $11,000 Goldsmith Molis & Gray 828-281-3161 Asheville Terryjean Moody TMoody@gmg-cpa.com

Franklin 1 $8,500 Goldsmith Molis & Gray 828-281-3161 Asheville Terryjean Moody tmoody@gmg-cpa.com

Franklinton 1 May & Place 919-496-3041 Louisburg  Scott May scott@mayandplace.com

Gastonia 5 $17,500 McCannon, Rogers, Driscoll & Assoc. 704-867-0264 Gastonia Karen Walker kwalker@mrdacpa.com

Gates Co 2 $8,200 Johnson McLean & Co 252-398-5141 Murfreesboro Ben McLean bmclean@johnsonmclean.com

Gibsonville 1 $6,000 Douglas Clark 336-622-3126 Liberty Douglas Clark clarkcpa@rtelco.net

Granite Falls 1 Lowdermilk Church & Co 828-433-1226 Morganton Rick Hammer jrhammer@bellsouth.net

Granville Co 2 $5,225 Winston Williams Creech Evans  919-693-5196 Oxford Carleen Evans evans@wwcecpa.com

Greene Co 2 $6,350 Barrow Parris & Davenport 252-522-5200 Kinston Jay Parris jparris@bpdcpa.com

Greensboro 15 $20,000 Bernard Robinson & Co. 336-232-0578 Greensboro Josh Haidenthaller josh.haidenthaller@brccpa.com

Halifax Co 5 $8,200 May & Place 919-496-3041 Louisburg  Scott May scott@mayandplace.com

Hamlet 1 $4,800 Kenneth Anderson 910-895-2899 Rockingham  Kenneth Anderson krandersoncpa@bellsouth.net

Hendersonville 3 $11,400 Carland & Andersen 828-692-2583 Hendersonville  Terry Andersen terry@carlandcpa.com

Hertford Co 1 $7,200 Barrow Parris & Davenport 252-522-5200 Kinston Jay Parris jparris@bpdcpa.com

Hertford, Town 2 $6,200 May & Place 919-496-3041 Louisburg  Scott May scott@mayandplace.com

High Country 1 $6,000 Combs, Tennant, Carpenter 828-264-6700 Boone  Brady Combs brady@ctccpa.com

High Point 7 $23,000 DMJPS PLLC 336-275-9886 Greensboro Mason Barringer mason.barringer@dmjps.com

Highlands 1 $8,600 Carland & Anderson 828-692-2583 Highlands  Terry Andersen terry@carlandcpa.com

Hoke Co 2 $5,100 Durham Lewis CPA, PLCC 910-997-3195 Rockingham Durham Lewis  dlewis@durhamlewiscpa.com

Hyde Co 2 $5,200 May & Place 919-496-3041 Louisburg Scott May scott@mayandplace.com

Indian Trail 1 $16,000 Potter & Co 704-283-8189 Monroe Todd Plyler tplyler@gotopotter.com

Jackson Co 2 $18,000 Goldsmith Molis & Gray 828-281-3161 Asheville Terryjean Moody tmoody@gmg-cpa.com

Johnston Co 9 May & Place 919-496-3041 Louisburg  Scott May scott@mayandplace.com

Jones Co 2 $3,500 (includes quarterly) Barrow Parris & Davenport 252-522-5200 Kinston Jay Parris jparris@bpdcpa.com

Kenansville 1 $5,000 Connie Huffman 252-568-2128 Pink Hill Connie Huffman chuffman@conniehuffman.com

Kings Mountain 1 $4,600 Darrell Keller 704-739-0771 Kings Mountain Darrell Keller dkeller@dlkcpapa.com

Lake Lure 1 $7,500 - $9,500 range Goldsmith Molis & Gray 828-281-3161 Asheville Terryjean Moody tmoody@gmg-cpa.com

Lake Waccamaw 1 $5,700 S. Preston Douglas & Assoc 910-642-6692 Whiteville Matt McLean mmclean@spdouglas.com

Laurel Park 1 $5,300 Carland & Andersen 828-692-2583 Hendersonville Terry Andersen terry@carlandcpa.com

Lenoir Co 2 $6,825 (includes quarterly) Barrow Parris & Davenport 252-522-5200 Kinston Jay Parris jparris@bpdcpa.com

Lenoir, City 3 $7,000 - $8,000 Lowdermilk Church & Co 828-433-1226 Morganton Rick Hammer rick.hammer@lowdermilkchurchcpa.com

Lexington 2 $13,900 Turlington & Co 336-249-6856 Lexington Marcia Henriksen MHenriksen@TurlingtonandCompany.com

Liberty 1 $6,500 Edwards, Falls, & Renegar PLLC 336-765-8327 Winston-Salem  Keith Falls kfalls@efrcpa.com 

Lillington 1 May & Place 919-496-3041 Louisburg Scott May scott@mayandplace.com

Lincoln Co 3 $13,400 Huggins & Co 704-394-2364 Charlotte Kermit Bolick kkbolick@hugginscpa.com

Lincolnton 2 $8,000 Lowdermilk Church & Co 828-433-1226 Morganton Phil Church pechurch@bellsouth.net

Locust 1 $5,125 Durham Lewis CPA, PLCC 910-997-3195 Rockingham Durham Lewis  dlewis@durhamlewiscpa.com

Louisburg 1 $6,000 May & Place 919-496-3041 Louisburg Scott May scott@mayandplace.com

Lumberton 2 $5,785 - $6,785 S. Preston Douglas & Assoc 910-642-6692 Whiteville Matt McLean mmclean@spdouglas.com

mailto:judyrouse@rrrg.info
mailto:eric@tarborocpa.com
mailto:bryonscott@tpsacpas.com
mailto:jmasters@spdouglas.com
mailto:TMoody@gmg-cpa.com
mailto:TMoody@gmg-cpa.com
mailto:tmoody@gmg-cpa.com
mailto:scott@mayandplace.com
mailto:kwalker@mrdacpa.com
mailto:bmclean@johnsonmclean.com
mailto:clarkcpa@rtelco.net
mailto:jrhammer@bellsouth.net
mailto:evans@wwcecpa.com
mailto:jparris@bpdcpa.com
mailto:josh.haidenthaller@brccpa.com
mailto:scott@mayandplace.com
mailto:krandersoncpa@bellsouth.net
mailto:terry@carlandcpa.com
mailto:jparris@bpdcpa.com
mailto:scott@mayandplace.com
mailto:brady@ctccpa.com
mailto:mason.barringer@dmjps.com
mailto:terry@carlandcpa.com
mailto:scott@mayandplace.com
mailto:tplyler@gotopotter.com
mailto:tmoody@gmg-cpa.com
mailto:scott@mayandplace.com
mailto:jparris@bpdcpa.com
mailto:chuffman@conniehuffman.com
mailto:dkeller@dlkcpapa.com
mailto:tmoody@gmg-cpa.com
mailto:mmclean@spdouglas.com
mailto:terry@carlandcpa.com
mailto:jparris@elbarrow.com
mailto:rick.hammer@lowdermilkchurchcpa.com
mailto:MHenriksen@TurlingtonandCompany.com
mailto:kfalls@efrcpa.com
mailto:scott@mayandplace.com
mailto:kkbolick@hugginscpa.com
mailto:pechurch@bellsouth.net
mailto:scott@mayandplace.com


Board Stores ANNUAL FEES (… See notes) Auditor CPA Phone Location Contact Name Email

2023 AUDIT FEE SURVEY

Madison 1 $7,575 Rouse, Rouse, Rouse & Gardner 336-627-1323 Eden Rex Rouse judyrouse@rrrg.info

Maggie Valley 2 Sheila Gahagan, CPA 828-627-1040 Clyde Sheila Gahagan sheila@gahagancpa.com

Marion 2 $6,700 Gould Killian CPA Group 828-258-0363 Asheville Dan Mullinix dmullinix@gk-cpa.com

Martin Co 1 $9,800 Cumbee, Taylor & Shook 252-792-6081 Williamston Lowell Taylor ltaylor@ctscpas.com

Marshville 2 $4,000 Eddie Carrick, CPA, PC 336-249-2545 Lexington Eddie Carrick eddie@eddiecarrickcpa.com 

Maxton 1 $5,000 S. Preston Douglas & Assoc 910-642-6692 Whiteville Matt McLean mmclean@spdouglas.com

Mecklenburg Co 28 $23,250 Edwards Falls & Renegar 336-765-8327 Winston-Salem  Keith Falls kfalls@efrcpa.com 

Mocksville-Cooleemee 2 $8,500 Turlington & Co 336-249-6856 Lexington Marcia Henriksen MHenriksen@TurlingtonandCompany.com

Monroe 1 Potter & Co 704-283-9438 Monroe Todd Plyler tplyler@gotopotter.com

Montgomery 2 $2,250 per qtr. J. B. Watson & Co 704-694-5174 Wadesboro J. David Burns dburns@jbwandco.com; 

Moore County 4 $12,000 Anderson Smith & Wike 910-603-0508 West End Adam Schepurek ascepurek@asw-cpa.com

Mooresville 3 Gantt Malzi CPA and Associates 704-872-8923 Statesville Brian Gantt bgantt@ganttmalzicpas.com 

Morganton 1 $4,395 Lowdermilk Church & Co 828-433-1226 Morganton Phil Church pechurch@bellsouth.net

Mount Airy 1 $11,025 Gibson & Co. 336-760-8910 Winston-Salem Craig Hopkins craig@gibcocpa.com

Mount Holly 1 Cherry Bekaert & Holland 704-671-3664 Gastonia TJ Wilson tjwilson@cbh.com

Mount Pleasant 1 $5,000 Durham Lewis CPA, PLCC 910-997-3195 Rockingham Durham Lewis  dlewis@durhamlewiscpa.com

Murphy 1 $6,900 Turner & Company 828-837-8188 Murphy Leah Hooper, Holly Turner leah@myturnercpa.com

Nash Co 8 $9,000 May & Place 919-496-3041 Louisburg  Scott May scott@mayandplace.com

New Hanover Co 8 $22,000 Dean Dorton 919-782-9265 Raleigh David Boyce dboyce@deandorton.com

Newton Grove 1 $5,000 Thompson, Price, Scott, Adams & Co 910-799-4872 Wilmington Greg Adams greg@wilmingtontpsa.com

North Wilkesboro 1 $6,000 Benson Blevins & Assoc 336-838-3175 North Wilkesboro Josh Ferguson josh@bensonblevins.com

Northampton Co 4 $11,165 Johnson, McLean & Co. 252-398-5141 Murfreesboro Ben McLean bmclean@johnsonmclean.com

Norwood 1 $4,400 Eddie Carrick, CPA, PC 336-249-2545 Lexington Eddie Carrick eddie@eddiecarrickcpa.com 

Oak Island 1 $10,000 Berry Padgett Chandler PLLC 910-457-9455 Southport Menton Padgett menton@bpccpas.com

Ocean Isle Beach  1 Thompson, Price, Scott, Adams & Co 910-799-1291 Wilmington Greg Adams gadams@tpsacpas.com

Onslow Co 6 $9,900 May & Place 919-496-3041 Louisburg  Scott May scott@mayandplace.com

Orange Co 8 $21,000 DMJPS PLLC 336-275-9886 Greensboro Mason Barringer mason.barringer@dmjps.com

Pamlico Co 2 $7,500 May & Place 919-496-0341 Louisburg Scott May scott@mayandplace.com

Pasquotank Co 1 May & Place 919-496-3041 Louisburg  Scott May scott@mayandplace.com

Pembroke 1 $1,600 Alan Asbury 910-875-3290 Red Springs Amanda Moody / Alan Asbury amanda.moody@ajacpa.com; alan.asbury@ajacpa.com

Pender Co 4 $14,400 Harms, Rode & Company 910-784-9015 Wilmington Thomas Rode trode@mbrllp.com

Person Co 2 $6,500 Winston Williams & Creech 919-693-5196 Oxford  Jennifer Reese reese@wwcecpa.com

Pilot Mountain 1 $6,490 Gibson & Co. 336-760-8910 Winston-Salem Craig Hopkins craig@gibcocpa.com

Pitt Co 7 $21,500 Sullivan Shearin 252-756-8888 Greenville Greg Sullivan greg@sullivan-shearin.com

Pittsboro 1 $7,500 Edwards Falls & Renegar 336-765-8327 Winston-Salem  Keith Falls kfalls@efrcpa.com

Ramseur 1 Lewis & Lewis 910-618-9797 Lumberton  Durham Lewis  dlewis@durhamlewiscpa.com

Randleman 1 Turlington & Co 336-249-6856 Lexington Marcia Henriksen mhenriksen@tcllp.com

Red Springs 1 $1,600 Alan Asbury 910-875-3290 Red Springs Alan Asbury / Amanda Moody alan.asbury@ajacpa.com; amanda.moody@ajacpa.com

Reidsville 2 $11,025 Rouse Rouse Rouse & Gardner 336-627-1323 Eden Judy Rouse judyrouse@rrrg.info

Rockingham 2 Kenneth Anderson CPA 910-895-2899 Rockingham Ken Anderson krandersoncpa@bellsouth.net

Roseboro 1 $5,959 Danny B. West, CPA 910-892-0380 Dunn Collin Warren collin@dbwestcpas.com

Rowan/Kannapolis 6 $18,200 Potter & Co 704-786-8189 Concord Dan Morrow DMorrow@gotopotter.com

Rowland 1 S. Preston Douglas & Associates 910-739-7523 Lumberton John Masters jmasters@spdouglas.com

Rutherfordton 1 Goldsmith Molis & Gray 828-281-3161 Asheville Terryjean Moody TMoody@gmg-cpa.com
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Saint Pauls 1 S. Preston Douglas & Associates 910-739-7523 Lumberton John Masters jmasters@spdouglas.com

Sanford 2 $12,000 May & Place 919-496-3041 Louisburg Scott May scott@mayandplace.com

Scotland Co 1 Kenneth Anderson CPA 910-895-2899 Rockingham  Ken Anderson krandersoncpa@bellsouth.net

Shallotte 1 S. Preston Douglas & Associates 910-642-6692 Whiteville Matt McLean mmclean@spdouglas.com

Shelby 2 $13,000 McCannon Rogers Driscoll & Assoc 704-867-0264 Gastonia Trey Albright talbright@mrdacpa.com

Siler City 1 $5,000 Douglas Clark 336-622-3126 Liberty Douglas Clark clarkcpa@rtelco.net

Southport 1 $3,500 Goodson & Taylor 910-392-4650 Wilmington Kemmy Goodson kemmygtcpa@bellsouth.net

Sparta 1 $6,985 Gibson & Co. 336-760-8910 Winston-Salem  Monty Pendry monty@gibcocpa.com

Spruce Pine 1 $5,500 Sharon Gillespie, CPA 828-520-1373 Spruce Pine Sharon Gillespie sharon_gillespie@bellsouth.net

Statesville 2 $10,780 M. David McKenzie CPA 704-664-3624 Mooresville  David McKenzie dmckenziecpa@yahoo.com

Sunset Beach 1 $4,500 W. Greene PLLC 910-207-6564 Whiteville  Wade Greene wgreene@greenecocpa.com

Tabor City 1 $3,200 S Preston Douglas & Assoc 910-642-6692 Whiteville Matt McLean mmclean@spdouglas.com

Thomasville 1 $6,200 Ballard Surratt & Co 336-472-3434 Thomasville Tommy Ballard tommy@ballardsurratt.com 

Triad Municipal 14 $34,500 Edwards Falls & Renegar 336-765-8327 Winston-Salem  Keith Falls kfalls@efrcpa.com

Troutman 1 $5,860 David McKenzie CPA 704-664-3624 Mooresville  David McKenzie dmckenziecpa@yahoo.com

Tryon 1 $5,200 John R. Jackson CPA 864-457-4100 Landrum, SC J.R. Jackson jrjackson013@gmail.com

Tyrrell Co 1 $5,500 Thompson, Price, Scott, Adams & Co 910-791-4872 Wilmington Greg Adams gadams@tpsacpas.com

Valdese 1 $3,490 Lowdermilk Church & Co 828-433-1226 Morganton Rick Hammer rick.hammer@lowdermilkchurchcpa.com

Vance Co 1 $6,000 May & Place 919-496-3041 Louisburg Scott May scott@mayandplace.com

Wadesboro 1 $2,250 Dec / $4,500 year end J B Watson & Co 704-694-5174 Wadesboro David Burns dburns@jbwandco.com

Wake Co 25 $38,700 Dean Dorton 919-782-9265 Raleigh David Boyce dboyce@deandorton.com

Wallace 1 $5,850 Thompson, Price, Scott, Adams & Co 910-862-8129 Elizabethtown  Bryon Scott bryonscott@tpsacpas.com

Walnut Cove 1 $7,170 Rouse Rouse Penn & Rouse 336-627-1323 Eden Rex Rouse judyrouse@rrrg.info

Warren Co 2 $5,500 Durham Lewis CPA, PLCC 910-997-3195 Rockingham Durham Lewis  dlewis@durhamlewiscpa.com

Warsaw 1 $5,000 Thompson, Price, Scott, Adams & Co 910-799-4872 Wilmington Greg Adams gadams@tpsacpas.com

Washington Co 1 $6,500 Thompson, Price, Scott, Adams & Co 910-799-4872 Wilmington Greg Adams gadams@tpsacpas.com

Waxhaw 1 $12,500 Potter & Co 704-786-8189 Monroe Emily Mills emills@gotopotter.com

Wayne Co 5 $10,800 May & Place 919-496-3041 Louisburg  Scott May scott@mayandplace.com

Waynesville 1 $9,700 set up year, then $7,200 Sheila Gahagan, CPA 828-627-1040 Clyde Sheila Gahagan sheila@gahagancpa.com

Weaverville 1 $10,600 Burelson & Earley  828-251-2846 Asheville Robin Earley bburleson@burlesonearley.com

West Columbus 1 $3,000 Wade Greene, CPA 910-207-6564 Whiteville  Wade Greene wgreene@greenecocpa.com

West Jefferson  1 Combs, Tennant & Carpenter 828-264-6700 Boone  Jason Carpenter     Jason@ctccpa.com

Whiteville 1 $3,000 Wade Green 910-207-6564 Whiteville  Wade Greene wgreene@greenecocpa.com

Wilkesboro 2 Combs, Tennant & Carpenter 828-264-6700 Boone  Brady Combs Brady@ctccpa.com

Wilson Co 5 $7,200 May & Place 919-496-3041 Louisburg  Scott May scott@mayandplace.com

Wingate 1 $13,000 Potter & Co, CPAs 704-795-8977 Monroe Emily Mills emills@gotopotter.com 

Woodfin  1 $9,175 approx. Gould Killian CPA Group 828-258-0363 Asheville Dan Mullinix dmullinix@gk-cpa.com

Yadkin Valley 1 $6,850 Gibson & Co. 336-760-8910 Winston-Salem  Amanda Scott amanda@gibcocpa.com

Youngsville 1 $8,000 TY / $4,000 LY S. Preston Douglas & Associates 910-739-7523 Lumberton Lee Grissom lgrissom@spdouglas.com
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